Team Standings, sorted by Wins

Team Win % Games
Division: A
Team GenX 59.1 66
Dart Dynasty 65.5 55
Worm Dot Com 54.5 66
Brad And Tara 50 66
Brett And Heather 42.4 66
Lue Has A Hitman 37.9 66
TDs And Beer 41.8 55
Last Match Results

Team Against Date
Worm Dot Com Lue Has A Hitman 12/5/2024
Brett And Heather TDs And Beer 12/5/2024
Team GenX Brad And Tara 12/5/2024
Dart Dynasty Worm Dot Com 11/21/2024
TDs And Beer Brett And Heather 12/5/2024
Brad And Tara Team GenX 12/5/2024
Lue Has A Hitman Worm Dot Com 12/5/2024

Wins

39
36
36
33
28
25
23

Week

Games Wins Losses Forfeits

11 8 3 0
11 7 4 0
11 7 4 0
11 6 5 0
11 4 7 0
11 4 7 0
11 3 8 0

©2024 Arachnid 360, LLC | Created by LeagueLeader with ARACHNET processing



