## Team Standings, sorted by Wins

Team	Win %	Games	Wins
Division: A			
Team GenX	59.1	66	39
Dart Dynasty	65.5	55	36
Worm Dot Com	54.5	66	36
Brad And Tara	50	66	33
Brett And Heather	42.4	66	28
Lue Has A Hitman	37.9	66	25
TDs And Beer	41.8	55	23

## **Last Match Results**

Team	Against	Date	Week	Games	Wins	Losses	Forfeits	
Worm Dot Com	Lue Has A Hitman	12/5/2024	7	11	8	3	0	
Brett And Heather	TDs And Beer	12/5/2024	7	11	7	4	0	
Team GenX	Brad And Tara	12/5/2024	7	11	7	4	0	
Dart Dynasty	Worm Dot Com	11/21/2024	6	11	6	5	0	
TDs And Beer	Brett And Heather	12/5/2024	7	11	4	7	0	
Brad And Tara	Team GenX	12/5/2024	7	11	4	7	0	
Lue Has A Hitman	Worm Dot Com	12/5/2024	7	11	3	8	0	

© 2024 Arachnid 360, LLC | Created by LeagueLeader with **ARACHNET** processing